

Nyilo Purnami <nyilo@fk.unair.ac.id>

Fwd: Your paper has been accepted

1 message

adriadi yanuar <adriadi.yanuar.saifurizal-2017@fk.unair.ac.id> To: Nyilo Purnami <nyilo@fk.unair.ac.id> Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 11:12 AM

----- Forwarded message ------

Dari: Azerbaijan Medical Journal <no_reply@azerbaijanmedicaljournal.com>

Date: Jum, 13 Jan 2023 pukul 16.34 Subject: Your paper has been accepted

To: <adriadi.yanuar.saifurizal-2017@fk.unair.ac.id>

Azerbaijan Medical Journal

Date: 13 Jan 2023 Sub: Paper Accepted

Paper ID: AMJ-12-01-2023-11042

Dear Dr. Adriadi,

Thank you for Submitting your manuscript into **Azerbaijan Medical Journal**. We are Pleased and honored to inform you that your paper "**Profile of patients with Noise Induced Hearing Loss (NIHL) at Neurotology Clinic, Dr Soetomo General Academic Hospital, Surabaya, Indonesia**" has been accepted by our Editorial board for the next issue of Azerbaijan Medical Journal.

The current condition of the paper is fully ok and need no further edit for the publications. The editor is really pleased to see this kind of paper and the research applications. In order to proceed for publication, kindly send the Application process charge of the publication within 7 days and submit the completed copyright Agreement paper into your Author Dashboard or through the mail. you can submit it as soon as your payment is done.

If you have any query, Please do not hesitate to mail us. Please fill your paper ID in to the subject of the mail for further inquiry. We eagerly await your response.

Thank you,

Admin Board

Azerbaijan Medical Journal

N.B: For Any Queries, Please mail to support@azerbaijanmedicaljournal.com and related documents mail to admin@azerbaijanmedicaljournal.com

Azerbaijan Medical Journal, Azerbaijan © 2021 All rights reserved. Don't like these emails? Unsubscribe.